STATE OF ISRAEL
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

METEOROLOGICAL SERVICE - CLIMATOLOGICAL DEPARTMENT
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ROSH HANIQRA
LIMAN ZAHAL

SAAR

NAHARIYYA

EVRON

SHAVE ZIYYON
AFEQ

HAIFA REFINERIES
HAIFA PORT MAN
HATFA TECHNION
HAY BAR KARMEL
HAIFA UNIVERSITY
YAGUR

PARK HA KARMEL
EN KARMEL

SHEMURAT NAHAL MEAROT

EN HASHOFET MAN
EN HASHOFET
ZIKHRON YAAQOV
AMMIQAM

GALED MAN

GALED

NAHAL TANINIM
REGAVIM

HADERA PORT

GAN SHEMUEL
JATT

EN HAHORESH

EN HAHORESH MAN
QADIMA

KEFAR HESS

EYAL

KEFAR SHEMRYAHU
HERZLIYA IAA
HORESHIM

HAKFAR HAYAROK
NAHSHONIM

TEL AVIV COAST
BET DAGAN MAN
BET DAGAN

LOD AIRPORT IAA
RISHON LE ZION
MISGAV DOV
HAFEZ HAYYIM
ASHDOD PORT
QEVUZAT YAVNE
QEVUZAT YAVNE MAN
NIZZAN

NEGBA MAN

NEGBA
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6034
7574
6991
7026
8254
7574
7480
7820
7784
9165
9157
8577
8725
8468
7160
7487
9446
9411
8011
8700
9081
8765
7473
7966
4602
7311
7641
7959
7774
8912
9187
6763
8290
8008
7937
7893
7044
6075
5469
5351
5080
5160
4743
4514
4071
4756
4586
4662
4070
3969

136
135
133
130
150
142

148
155
154
152
151
139
129
141
143
161
165
156
154
157
151
156
143
113
145

154
151
159
166
120
173
167
144
158
142
151
113
111
105
113

92

94
107
100

96

99

91

88
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118
119
116
114
132
125
131
131
138
137
135
134
123
115
127
129
143
146
139
137
139
134
140
127
102
130
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511
637
601
615
626
604
569
597
566
671
677
641
709
737
565
581
661
645
574
635
654
654
532
628
452
560
606
576
576
618
615
636
534
534
621
557
553
443
541

541
511
572

420
526
526
522
500
500
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110021
110200
110351
110390
110502
110521
111145
111510
120202
120530
120570
120629
120750
120770
121056
121110
121540
121541
121702
121801
121851
121852
121870
121900
130970
131003
131282
131598
131599
132905
133500
133850
134101
134352
134804
134840
136051
136320
136739
136741
136846
137015
138780
138946
140025
140198
140201
140855
141746
141747
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ASHQELON PORT
GAT MAN

GAT

EREZ

YAKHINI

BEERI

BESOR FARM

YAHOUDIYE

NIMROD FORT

EL ROM
MESHUSHIM

GAMLA

AVNE ETAN

MEROM GOLAN PICMAN
KEFAR GILADI MAN
KEFAR GILADI
ELON MAN

ELON

KABRI

ZEFAT HAR KENAAN
HARASHIM MAN
HARASHIM

AMMIAD MAN
AMMIAD

ESHAR

DEIR HANNA
HARARIT

KEFAR HITTIM
NAZARETH

TAVOR KADOORIE
YAVNEEL

GAZIT

NEWE YAAR

RAMAT DAVID

HA YOGEV

AFULA NIR HAEMEQ
MEGIDDO GAN LEUMI
TEL YOSEF

NIR DAWID

EDEN FARM

MAALE GILBOA MAN
MAALE GILBOA
KEDUMIM

QARNE SHOMERON
ITAMAR

ARIEL

NEWE ZUF

HAR HARASHA
PSAGOT

NAHSHON

HHHHHHH
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ACCUMULATIVE FROM AUGUST
(TENTH I % OF SAME I % OF ANNUAL
MM) I PERIOD AVERAGE I AVERAGE
3391 I 98 I 89
4009 I 105 I 94
4001 I 105 I 94
3745 I 94 I 85
2903 I 71 I 64
2640 I 81 I 74
1529 I 79 I 71
6622 I 143 I 122
8478 I 123 I 104
9155 I 120 I 102
6352 I 144 I 123
6241 I 127 I 108
5598 I 128 I 108
8399 I 121 I 104
7189 I 111 I 95
7164 I 111 I 95
9921 I 143 I 123
8990 I 136 I 117
7685 I 132 I 115
8003 I 136 I 116
10966 I 129 I 111
10693 I 145 I 124
6812 I 135 I 116
6876 I 143 I 123
8131 I 147 I 128
7851 I 148 I 128
7657 I 146 I 125
6229 I 160 I 139
7048 I 137 I 119
6300 I 137 I 119
5733 I 151 I 130
5739 I 140 I 121
7657 I 151 I 134
6812 I 145 I 127
6971 I 145 I 128
6056 I 153 I 135
7067 I 136 I 120
5202 I 142 I 125
4600 I 137 I 119
3545 I 133 I 116
5482 I 159 I 137
5425 I 157 I 135
8073 I 143 I 126
8074 I 146 I 127
4226 I 110 I 97
5902 I 121 I 106
6694 I 119 I 103
6379 I 110 I 95
6173 I 103 I 89
4571 I 96 I 85
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541
816
901
515
578
518
811
757
757
805
767
666
688
988
859
589
561
635
616
612
447
592
527
442
472
573
535
545
450
591
418
388
306
402
402
642
636
437
556
648
668
694
539
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141942
142302
142303
143160
144030
144248
144873

2311572
2488800
2489600
2492950
2493350
2494552
2496028
210151
210160
210748
210753
211100
211890
212168
212171
212651
212670
212846
213054
213119
213451
214910
215403
215454
216101
220048
220350
221252
221604
221705
230457
230750
231001
240082
240090
241135
241220
241260
241414
241640
241960
242320
243110
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ZOVA

JERUSALEM CENTRE
MAALE ADUMMIM
JERUSALEM GIVAT RAM
BEIT JIMAL MAN
BEIT JIMAL

ZUR HADASA
NETIV HALAMED HE MAN
NETIV HALAMED HE
ROSH ZURIM MAN
ROSH ZURIM

EFRAT

MIGDAL 0OZ

BET GUVRIN

LAHAV

DOROT

BET QAMA

SHANTI

ARAD

BEER SHEVA BGU
NEVATIM

ZOMET HANEGEV
ASHALIM

SEDE BOQER MAN
SEDE BOQER

AVDAT

EZUZ

MIZPE RAMON

NEOT SMADAR

MAYAN BARUKH
BANIASS

DAFNA MAN
DAFNA

TEL DAN

KEFAR BLUM
NEOT MORDEKHAY
HULA

AYYELET HASHAHAR
KEFAR NAHUM
BET ZAYDA
ZEMAH MAN
ZEMAH

MASSADA

SEDE ELIYYAHU MAN
SEDE ELIYYAHU
GILGAL

BET HAARAVA
METZOKE DRAGOT
EN GEDI

SEDOM
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ACCUMULATIVE FROM AUGUST
(TENTH I % OF SAME I % OF ANNUAL
MM) I PERIOD AVERAGE I AVERAGE
5050 I 92 I 81
3808 I 84 I 73
1667 I 69 I 60
3822 I 85 I 74
3698 I 83 I 73
3587 I 80 I 71
4990 I 90 I 79
3592 I 91 I 79
3553 I 92 I 81
4453 I 91 I 80
4301 I 96 I 84
4486 I 91 I 79
4416 I 91 I 79
3469 I 97 I 86
1762 I 67 I 58
2719 I 81 I 72
1843 I 67 I 59
1978 I 87 I 75

670 I 59 I 50
1045 I 63 I 54
729 I 63 I 54
552 I 57 I 48
365 I 50 I 44
282 I 39 I 32
319 I 44 I 37
284 I 43 I 34
196 I 29 I 25
292 I 50 I 42
299 I 127 I 99
6414 I 114 I 98
7822 I 133 I 113
5556 I 105 I 90
5899 I 112 I 96
6811 I 116 I 99
5281 I 122 I 104
5041 I 116 I 100
4338 I 114 I 99
4662 I 114 I 99
5901 I 155 I 133
5793 I 155 I 132
4768 I 144 I 124
4709 I 142 I 123
4469 I 136 I 118
3164 I 132 I 114
3130 I 131 I 112
1193 I 79 I 70
717 I 91 I 76
421 I 70 I 58
108 I 27 I 22
486 I 154 I 125
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657
690
615
615
689
507
503
440
473
443
439
384
384
380
278
278
171

94

72

49

39
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244353
244731
245464
245782
246550
246551
246630
247002
247003
247211
247212
247220
247412
247550
248396
250156
250398
251011
251569
251692
252305
252428
252731
253000
253010
253052
253745
256003
259133

310051
310083
310093
310098
310120
310552
310603
311070
311202
311656
311660
320702
320703
320901
321802
321803
323403
330210
330810
331210
337001
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PRELIMINARY DAILY RAINFALL REPORT - 12/03/2024

I I DAILY I ACCUMULATIVE FROM AUGUST I ANNUAL I
I I RAINFALL I-——-——————————————————————————————————— I AVERAGE I
I I (TENTH MM) I (TENTH I % OF SAME I % OF ANNUAL I I
I I I MM) I PERIOD AVERAGE I AVERAGE I (MM) I
I HAZEVA I 0 I 111 I 35 I 28 I 39 I 340534
I PARAN I 0 I 102 I 39 I 30 I 34 I 342507
I YOTVATA I 0 I 214 I 104 I 81 I 27 I 345006
I TIMNA RAMON AIRPORT IAA I 0 I 111 I 57 I 45 I 25 I 345903
I ELAT MAN I 0 I 168 I 94 I 75 I 22 I 347702
I ELAT I 0 I 168 I 94 I 75 I 22 I 347704

DROP INDICATES AMOUNT LESS THAN 0.1 MM
DATA NOT AVAILABLE IS LEFT BLANK

THE AVERAGES REFER TO THE PERIOD 1991-20

PERCENTAGE DURING 1 SEPTEMBER TO 24 OCTOBER IS NOT GIVEN

PERCENTAGE DURING 5 MAY TO END OF SEASON IS BASED ON THE ANNUAL AVERAGE
PERCENTAGE VALUES FOR ELAT ARE GIVEN FOR MONTHLY AND FROM ANNUAL VALUES ONLY.




